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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 July Annual Conference of the OECD Global Forum on Productivity, on 

“Challenges for productivity growth in the post COVID-19 era”,

jointly organised by the Organisation for Economic Co-operation

and Development (OECD) and the European Commission –

participation in policy panel on “The accelerated green transition in

the post-COVID19 era: what implications for productivity?”

Brussels

Meeting with London Business School, on issues related to 

monetary policy – teleconference

Saturday, 9 July Attendance at Chicago Booth Conference on the Global Economy 

and Financial Stability

London

Sunday, 10 July Attendance at Chicago Booth Conference on the Global Economy 

and Financial Stability

London

Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Brent Neiman, Deputy Under 

Secretary, and US Consulate Frankfurt, Mr Christopher Corkey,

Head of Political-Economic Section, on the economic outlook in the

euro area

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB

Monday, 25 July Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in 

the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Ben 

Broadbent, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

Meeting with Vice Chair of the Board of Governors of the Federal 

Reserve System, Ms Lael Brainard, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

Meeting with President and CEO of the Federal Reserve Bank of 

New York, Mr John C. Williams, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

Tuesday, 26 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Friday, 29 July Meeting with media – teleconference 


